Condutor

Pista Extra
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Erika Valenga da Silva
Michael Jonathan Kaestner
Erika Valenga da Silva

Ana Dantas

Michael Jonathan Kaestner
Claudia Gongalves Sdo Bento
Claudia Gongalves Sdo Bento
Miguel Cavalcanti Carlos
Miguel Cavalcanti Carlos
Alexandre Filho

Andrey Pires Batista
Henrique Dias

Jarbas de Aratjo Gomes

Luna
Rocco
Zoe
Suri
Viena
Kitri
Lise
Gaia
Nix
Buddy
Peto
Lukaku

Fanta

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland

Border Collie

Wood s Nook
Animo Agility Team
Wood s Nook
Wood s Nook
Animo Agility Team
Individual - PE
Individual - PE

Dog Moke

Dog Moke

Wood s Nook
Wood s Nook
Wood s Nook
Rural Dog Agility

Categoria

Large - Grau O
Large - Grau lll
Large - Grau O
Large - Grau O
Large - Grau O
Large - Grau Il
Large - Grau |

Large - Grau Il
Large - Grau |

Small - Grau 0
Large - Grau |

Medium - Grau Il

Intermediate - Grau |

812505
812014
812641
812416
812635
812417
811821
812001
832501
812277
812031
812275
811619

Data Inscricdo

28/10/2023 18:01
30/10/2023 09:50
30/10/2023 10:18
30/10/2023 12:56
31/10/2023 13:01
31/10/2023 14:25
31/10/2023 14:27
01/11/2023 06:52
01/11/2023 06:52
01/11/2023 09:21
01/11/2023 15:52
01/11/2023 16:25
02/11/2023 21:33

13/07/2024
25/03/2024
10/11/2023
13/06/2024
23/12/2023
22/04/2024
19/05/2024
17/02/2024
10/12/2023
20/04/2024
24/04/2024
08/10/2024
01/06/2024

13/07/2024 S&bado, Domingo
29/01/2024 Sabado, Domingo
10/11/2023 S&bado, Domingo
17/07/2024 S&bado, Domingo
23/12/2023 Sabado, Domingo
22/04/2024 Sabado, Domingo
19/05/2024 Sabado, Domingo
17/02/2024 Domingo
10/12/2023 Domingo
20/04/2024 Sabado, Domingo
24/04/2024 Sabado, Domingo
08/10/2024 Sabado, Domingo
11/06/2024 Sabado

Sabado, Domingo

Domingo

Sabado, Domingo

Sabado



